Landerkampf _Il=

$ SUI - FRA - GBR - GER —
14. Mai 2016 | Sportzentrum Zuchwil SO =N

RANGLISTE LANDERKAMPF - MANNSCHAFT

Rang |Name Jahrg. . H $$ I -ﬁr M Total
1 |Grossbritannien B 44.300 1| 43.700 1| 45.250 1| 44.800 2| 44.350 3| 45.100 1 267.500
Nile WILSON 1996 [6.3015.000 [5.7013.700 [6.4014.950 [5.6014.750 [6.8015.250 [6.8015.500 [37.60 89.150
James HALL 1995 [6.30 6.3014.750 |5.8044:450 |5.60 54013.800 |6.2014.500 |35.60 86.750
Sam OLDHAM 1993 |6.5014-600 5.9042:650 5.8014.650 5.6014-250 6.3015.300 6.80143-850 36.90 84.700
Courtney TULLOCH 1995 [6.1014.100 6.9015.650 [5.6014.500 |6.1043-150 2470  57.400
Kristian THOMAS 1989 [6.2015.200 6.0015.550 6.2015.100 |18.40 45.850
Louis SMITH 1989 6.9015.250 6.90  15.250
2 |Schweiz |+ | 42,550 2| 41.600 2| 43.000 4| 45.100 1| 44.600 2| 42.400 3 259.250
Christian BAUMANN 1995 |5.9012.900 [5.9014.100 [5.5044-650 6.6014.600 |6.5014.850 |30.40 70.500
Pablo BRAGGER 1992 [6.5014.950 51014.300 |5.6014.650 |6.1043:700 |6.6012:600 [29.90 69.600
Eddy YUSOF 1994 |6.3014.700 6.1014.350 [6.0015.250 |6.4014.950 2480 59.250
Benjamin GISCHARD 1995 |6.6042:650 |5.8013.750 [6.1014.350 |6.0015.200 2450  55.950
Oliver HEGI 1993 6.3013.750 5.6014-150 6.6015.350 |18.50  43.250
Pascal BUCHER 1989 6.0012:650 6.6015.050 |6.0012.200 |18.60  39.900
3 |Deutschland bt 41.150 3| 41.450 3| 44.900 2 40.900 4| 45.500 i| 43.850 2 257.750
Andreas TOBA 1990 6.0013.450 |6.4015.050 |5.6013.650 |5.7044-380 [6.8015.150 [30.50 71.400
Sebastian KRIMMER 1990 |5.6012.650 [6.2014.350 52014.250 [6.1015.050 [6.1014.700 [29.20 71.000
Philipp HERDER 1992 |6.0014.150 [5.8043:360 [6.0014.800 [5.2013.000 [6.4014.850 29.40  70.100
Waldemar EICHORN 1986 |5.9014.350 [6.0013.650 5.70 6.3014.000 |23.90 56.450
Nils DUNKEL 1997 550424008 [5.40 6.0014:350 |5.2012:960 22,10  50.600
Marcel NGUYEN 1987 6.4015.050 7.0015.600 |7.1043:880 |20.50 44.450
4  |Frankreich (1] 39.950 4 38.400 4| 43.400 3| 43.900 3| 41.700 4| 40.500 4 247.850
Julien GOBAUX 1990 |6.2014.050 |[5.4042:850 [6.0014.900 |5.6043:450 [6.2014.600 |5.4013.900 [34.80 82.950
Guillaume AUGUGLIARO 1991 [5.7013.550 [5.8013.150 [6.0014.800 [5.2014.400 [6.0013.200 [5.7013.000 [34.40 82.100
Kevin ANTONIOTTI 1989 |6.0042:250 [5.6012.600 |5.10 5.20 56013.900 |6.4013.600 |33.90 79.700
Jim ZONA 1992 |5.8012.350 5.3012.650 55041600 5.6014.750 6.4013-000 5.9012:900 3450 77.250
Loris FRASCA 1995 |6.10 4.70 5.6014.750 1640  41.100
Paul DEGOUY 1997 5.0013.700 5.00 5.70 1570 39.600
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RANGLISTE LANDERKAMPF - MEHRKAMPF

Rang |Name Jahrg. . H J,& I -ﬁr M Total
1 |Nile WILSON GBR £fE[ 1996 [6.3015.000 25.7013.700 7|6.4014.950 4|5.6014.750 4[6.8015.250 36.8015.500 1|37.60 89.150
2 |James HALL GBR & 1995 [6.3014.850 4/6.3014.750 2|5.8014.450 9|5.6014.400 9(5.4013.800 13(6.2014.500 7|35.60 86.750
3 |Sam OLDHAM GBR Zi&| 1993 [6.5014.000 10{5.9012.650 13(5.8014.650 8|5.6014.250 12|6.3015.300 2|6.8013.850 11|36.90 84.700
4  |Julien GOBAUX FRA B M| 1990 [6.2014.050 9]5.4012.050 17/6.0014.900 5|5.6013.450 16/6.2014.600 8|5.4013.900 10(34.80 82.950
5 Guillaume AUGUGLIARO FRA N M| 1991 |5.7013.550 11[5.8013.150 12/6.0014.800 6(5.2014.400 9]6.0013.200 15[5.7013.000 14/34.40 82.100
6 |Kevin ANTONIOTTI FRA B M| 1989 |6.0012.250 18]5.6012.600 16/5.1013.000 16|5.20 14.350 11|5.60 13.900 12(6.40 13.600 13(33.90 79.700
7 |Jim ZONA FRA B M| 1992 |5.8012.350 17/5.3012.650 13/5.5011.600 17|5.6014.750 4|6.4013.000 17(5.9012.900 15(34.50 77.250
8 |Andreas TOBA GER E=( 1990 6.0013.450 10(6.4015.050 2|5.6013.650 15[5.7014.100 11]6.8015.150 3|30.50 71.400
9 |Sebastian KRIMMER GER B[ 1990 [5.6012.650 14/6.2014.350 3 5.2014.250 12(6.1015.050 4|6.1014.700 6{29.20 71.000
10 |Christian BAUMANN SUI jedll| 1995 [5.9012.900 12|5.9014.100 4|5.5014.050 14 6.6014.600 8|6.5014.850 5|30.40 70.500
11 |Philipp HERDER GER HH( 1992 (6.0014.150 7|5.8013.300 11(6.0014.800 6]5.2013.000 17(6.4014.850 7 29.40 70.100
12 |Pablo BRAGGER SUI |edll| 1992 [6.5014.950 3 5.1014.300 13|5.6014.650 7|6.1013.700 14(6.60 12.000 17|29.90 69.600
13 |Eddy YUSOF SUI jedl| 1994 [6.3014.700 5 6.1014.350 10{6.0015.250 2(6.4014.950 6 24.80 59.250
14 |Courtney TULLOCH GBR Efg| 1995 [6.1014.100 8 6.9015.650 1|5.6014.500 8|6.1013.150 16 24.70 57.400
15 |Waldemar EICHORN GER HH( 1986 [5.9014.350 6/6.0013.650 8 5.7014.450 10]6.3014.000 9|23.90 56.450
16 |Benjamin GISCHARD SUI jedll| 1995 |[6.6012.650 14/5.8013.750 5(6.1014.350 10{6.0015.200 3 24.50 55.950
17 |Nils DUNKEL GER = 1997 [5.5012.400 16/5.4010.950 18(6.0014.350 10|5.20 12,900 18 22.10 50.600
18 |Kristian THOMAS GBR EfZ| 1989 [6.2015.200 1 6.0015.550 1 6.2015.100 4[18.40 45.850
19 |Marcel NGUYEN GER == 1987 6.4015.050 2 7.0015.600 1|7.1013.800 12(20.50 44.450
20 |Oliver HEGI SUI jedli| 1993 6.3013.750 5 5.6014.150 14 6.6015.350 2(18.50 43.250
21 |Loris FRASCA FRA B H| 1995 |6.1012.850 13/4.7013.500 9 5.6014.750 4 16.40 41.100
22 [Pascal BUCHER SUI k| 1989 6.0012.650 13 6.6015.050 4(6.0012.200 16/18.60 39.900
23 |Paul DEGOUY FRA B H| 1997 5.0013.700 15 5.0011.550 18]5.7014.350 8|15.70 39.600
24 |Louis SMITH GBR =& 1989 6.9015.250 1 6.90 15.250
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